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Peak
Everest
K2
Kangchenjunga
Lhotse
(highest peak)
Makalu
Dhaulagiri
ChoOyu
Nanga Parbat
Manaslu
Annapurna
(highest peak)
Gasherbrum |
(Hidden Peak)
Broad
Gasherbrum 11
Gosainthan
(Shisha Pangma)

Annapurna Il
Kangbachen
Himaluchuli
Nupise
Dakura
Masherbrum
Nanda Devi
Rakaposhi
Namcha Barwa
Kamet

Ulug Mustagh
Kungur

Jannu

Tirich Mir

ol
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PRINCIPAL PEAKS IN THE HIMALAYAS

Himalaya Range
and Location
Nepal (Nepal-Tibet)

Karakorum (India)
Sikkim (Nepal-India)

Nepal (Nepal Tibet)
Nepal (Nepal-Tibet)
Nepal (Nepal)
Nepal (Nepal-Tibet)
Punjab (India)
Nepal (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)

Karakorum (India)
Karakorum (India)
Karakorum (India)

Nepal (Tibet)
Nepal (Nepal)

Sikkim (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)
Karakorum (India)
Garhwal (India)
Karahorum (India)
Assam (Tiber)
Garhwal (India)
Kunltn (China-Tibet)
Pamir (China)
Sikkim (Nepal)

Hindu Kush (Pakistan)

Height in

Meters Feet
R4S 29.028
611 28,250
BSOR 2,146
8501 27.801
8475 21790
8167 26,826
8153 26,750
8126 26,661
8125 26,658
8091 26,502
806K 26,470
5047 26,402
8035 26.363
K013 26,291
7937 26,041
902 25.926
7892 25.894
7879 25851
%37 25713
7820 25.657
T 25,647
7788 25,552

25,447

25.447
7724 25.340
719 25.3%
1710 25.296
7706

Peak
Minyag Gongkar
Changise
Mustagh Ata
Kommunizma
Noshag
Pobeyda
Ganesh Himal
Istor-o-Nal
Saraghrar
Talung

Kabru
Chamlang
Chomolhari
Langtang Lirung
Sharphu
Melungise
Amne Machin
Gyari Peri
Gaurisankar
Pumo Ri

Nun Kun
Lenina

Kangto
Rakhiot
Nupchu

Khan Tengn
Machapuchare
Lamjung Himal
Siniolchu

Ama Dablam

o

Himalaya Range
and Location

Kunlun (China)

Nepal (Tibet)

Pamir (China)
Pamir (US S R )
Hindu Kush (Pakistan)
Tien Shan (US SR )
Nepal (Nepal)

Hindu Kush (Pakistan)
Hindu Kush (Pakistan)
Sikkim (Nepal)
Sikkim (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)

Bhutan (Bhutan-Tibet)
Nepal (Nepal)

Sikkim (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)

Kunlun (China)
Bhutan (Bhutan)
Nepal (Nepal-Tibet)
Nepal (Nepal Tiber)
Punjab (India)

Tien Shan (US SR )
Assam (India-Tibet)
Punjab (India)

Sikkim (Nepal)

Tien Shan (U.S SR )
Nepal (Nepal)

Nepal (Nepal)

Sikkim (India)

Nepal (Nepal)

Height
Meters
7587
7553
7546
7495
7492
7439
7406
7403
7349
7349
7338
7319
7314
7245
7200
7181
7160
7150
7150
145
7135
7134
7090
7070
7028
6995
6993
6931
6887
6856
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1. 25083 % ( Everest ) 8,848 R
2. % 8% 3% ( Kangchenjunga ) 8,59823 R
3.4 % ( Lhotse ) 8,5014 R
4.5 &% ( Makalu ) 8,470 R
5. 551 #% )% ( Dhaulagiri ) 8,167AR
6.2k Hi% ( Cho Oyu ) 8,153 AR
7. 5HEE % ( Manaslu ) 8,125 R
8. LM% ( Annapurna ) 8,091 48R
9.5 B4 ( Gosainthan ) 8,01325 R
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BERE {11 (The Hindu Kush)

Hil# 4,8 F5 The Himalaya Mountains and Surrounding Region, il.and Survey Council of India
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